
projekt:

tytu! rysunku:

faza projektu:

GMINA  BROCHÓW

BUDYNEK  URZ!DU  GMINY

KONCEPCJA  ARCHITEKTONICZNA
skala:

nr rysunku:projektowa!:

data projektu:

mgr in!. arch. Tadeusz  Krysiak

mgr in!. arch. Kamil  Imielski

mgr in!. arch. Monika Imielska

stycze"  2012

inwestor:

upr. bud. Nr 42/90 Sk-ce, MA 1180

opracowa!:

N

-0,45

+4,08

+8,16

-2,78

-1,85

+10,98

+1,19

+5,27

+12,29

-3,40

-1,75

0,00

-0,45

+11,94

2
3

2
3
7

4
0

3
6
8

4
0

3
6
8

3
3
2

3
6

4
0

3
1
0

5
8

4
0

2
5
5

4
5

6
7
8

9
8

2
0

2
0

2
8

2
5
4

2
9
5

1
 1

4
3

-1,45

2
0
6

1
4
0

2,89

6,97

PRZEKRÓJ  2-2 12
1:100

47%47%

±


